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Honolulu

Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/25/2025 - 8:00am

Team Results

Team
Time

1:50:21
1:51:44
1:52:57
1:54:00
1:55:20
1:56:10
1:57:32
2:03:12
2:11:08
2:13:32
2:13:18

2:12:21

Runner
Avg

22:05
22:21
22:36
22:48
23:04
23:14
23:31
24:39
26:14
26:43
26:40

26:29

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:56

6:00

6:04

6:07

6:12

6:14

6:19

6:37

7:03

710

7:10

7:06

Gap
0:45
1:04
1:36
1:32
2:53
1:41
2:46
0:49
6:59
8:45
5:28

3:22

Finish Order
1-6-8-11-16-18-22
3-10-13-19-24-29-32
2-7-21-33-36-40-41
4-9-31-35-37-38-43
5-23-25-26-63-65-67
17-27-34-39-47-49-56
12-14-42-45-68-88
52-57-59-61-69-72-77
15-46-82-86-89-90-93
20-66-75-87-92
48-76-79-80-91-94

54-73-81-84-85-96-97

Scoring Order

1-6-8-11-16-18-22
3-10-13-19-24-28-30
2-7-21-31-34-38-39
4-9-29-33-35-36-41
5-23-25-26-53-54-56
17-27-32-37-44-46-49
12-14-40-42-57-72
47-50-51-52-58-59-63
15-43-67-70-73-74-77
20-55-61-71-76
45-62-64-65-75-78

48-60-66-68-69-79-80

10/25/2025 8:34am
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Bethany Mapes
Ella Murray
Madeline Reeves
Ania Kapustka
Sophia Godina
Jaina Kang

Kate Baranski
Madison Ebright
Elizabeth King
Zaila Smith
Hailey Wurzbach
Sequoia Gonzales
Aubree Gentry
Kathleen Raab
Nikiji Dayse
Claire Lesiw
Julissa Avila
Elizabeth Kurtz
Jocelyn Gibson
Angela Gladysh
Lauren Pahl
Karis Brown
Naomi Sotelo
Elizabeth Satterlee
Sofia Vasquez
Ashlynn Doolan
Aly Chavez

Sara Johnson

Lia Markert
Serenity Fausto
Emily Littlefield
Michelle Ramos
Zoe Tavares
Julia Martinez
Audrey Barcenas
Giselle Rubio
Adamara Esparza
Olivia Reed
Gaby Ramirez
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Grade
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR

FR
SR
FR

SR
SR
SO

FR
SO

Team
Biola
Vanguard
Point Loma
Cul
Azusa Pacific
Biola
Vanguard
Biola
Cul
Point Loma
Biola
Hawaii-Hilo
Point Loma
Hawaii-Hilo
Chaminade
Biola
Fresno Pacific
Biola
Point Loma
Jessup
Vanguard
Biola
Azusa Pacific
Point Loma
Azusa Pacific
Azusa Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Biola
Point Loma
Biola
Cul
Point Loma
Vanguard
Fresno Pacific
Cul
Vanguard
Cul
Cul
Fresno Pacific

Individual

Time  Points
21:406 1
21:464 2
211467 3
21536 4
21:569 5
21581 6
21:586 7
21:595 8
22139 9
22:158 10
22171 1
22:19.7 12
22209 13
22237 14
22:23.7 15
22252 16
22256 17
22291 18
22295 19
22:358 20
22:373 21
22:392 22
22:494 23
22:505 24
22516 25
22:51.8 26
22:524 27
22:55.4
23.009 28
23:01.5
23:095 29
23108 30
23125 31
23143 32
23171 33
23219 34
23250 35
23:254 36
23:31.8 37

Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/25/2025 - 8:00am

Results

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Madyson Nakamura
Kaitlyn Smith
Summer Corke
Mariza Chavez

Ellie Demitrashchuk
Samantha Morinaga
Jocelyn Thomas
Mattie Whipple
Bella Bueno

Jaslin Arana
Isabelle Albaladejo
Katie Hornung
Molly Sandridge
Hailey Quiroz

Carly Dyer

Maleah Kanayama
Avery Gibson
Sophie Stoddart
Ariana Womack
Adalyn Rodriguez
Mikayla Horning
Claire Van Horn
Haley Butenschoen
Grace Echelbarger
Bella Sword

Denise Villarreal
Juliet David

Janelle Santos
Isabel Raymond
Grace Roesgen
Emily Flores

Mia Rodriguez
Lucie Pickering Pick
Cyndi Phelps
Sienna Negrete
Mary Stuart

Sarah Chavez
Elena Everest
Anne West

Grade
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR

Team
Vanguard
Vanguard

Hawaii-Hilo
Cul
Biola
Hawaii-Hilo
Chaminade
Fresno Pacific

Dominican (Cal.)

Fresno Pacific
Cul
Point Loma
Westmont
Vanguard
Hawaii Pacific
Cul
Fresno Pacific
Westmont
Fresno Pacific
Westmont
Point Loma
Westmont
Vanguard
Azusa Pacific
Vanguard
Azusa Pacific
Jessup
Azusa Pacific
Hawaii-Hilo
Westmont
Fresno Pacific
Point Loma
Westmont
Hawaii Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Jessup

Dominican (Cal.)

Westmont
Westmont

Time
23:37.3
23:39.6
23:44.5
23:46.7
23:52.1
23:59.0
24:01.7
24:05.9
24:08.3
24:08.4
24:17.7
24:19.2
24:22.4
24:22.6
24:23.6
24:23.9
24:24.2
24:24.3
24:24.8
24:30.0
24:33.1
24:43.5
24:45.5
24:49.6
25:01.0
25:01.6
25:02.7
25:03.6
25:05.1
25:11.4
25:20.5
25:22.8
25:34.1
25:38.0
25:54.8
25:56.9
26:06.9
26:10.5
26:22.2

Points
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
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Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/25/2025 - 8:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Tatyana Robles SO  Dominican (Cal.) 26:346 64
80 Sienna Fassett SR Dominican (Cal.) 26:526 65
81 Sophie Hanson SR Hawaii Pacific ~ 26:58.6 66
82 Jordyn Koki JR Chaminade 271:09.5 67
83 Lauren Hundley FR Westmont 27:25.7
84 Isabella Acosta SR Hawaii Pacific 27:353 68

Figueredo
85 Cheyenne Broughton FR Hawaii Pacific 27451 69
86 Cassie Chong JR Chaminade 28:099 70
87 Addisyn Allen FR Jessup 28359 11
88 Brooklyn Shanks FR Hawaii-Hilo 28428 T2
89 Emily Cooper SO Chaminade 29:223 73
90 Maggie Turnbanch SO Chaminade 29286 74
91 Karsyn Walton SO  Dominican (Cal.) 29:354 75
92 Kayla Carpenter FR Jessup 31:200 76
93 Aleah Montgomery ~ FR Chaminade 31:33.0 77
94 Valeria Ramirez JR  Dominican (Cal.) 31:450 78
Contreras
95 Ava Walker SO Chaminade 32:30.4
96 Alaina Greve FR Hawaii Pacific 32437 79
97 Elisabeth Ray FR Hawaii Pacific ~ 33:56.7 80
98 Isabella Morgan FR Hawaii Pacific 34:32.9
DNF Chloe Kolb FR Hawaii-Hilo
DNF Lizbeth Garcia JR Cul
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